

OtisSpunkmeyer[®]
FUN-RAISING

COOKIE DOUGH



14 DELICIOUS COOKIE DOUGH FLAVORS

PLUS, FIND CONVENIENT ALLERGEN & KOSHER INDEXES INSIDE!

PAY WITH
CREDIT OR DEBIT

TEXT **PAY**
TO 833-858-8585





OTIS SPUNKMEYER® STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
Pastel de fresa. White confectionery chips, sweet dried strawberries and tart dried cranberries combine for a blast of delectable flavor. You'll savor every bite.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪 - Tree nut -

OTIS SPUNKMEYER® PEANUT BUTTER
Mantequilla de cacahuate. Creamy peanut butter and crunchy peanuts in every bite are the perfect combination of sweet and salty in this chewy peanut butter cookie.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪 - Peanut*

OTIS SPUNKMEYER® CARNAVAL CANDIES

Carnaval. Colorful semi-sweet confection-covered chocolate candies make this cookie fun to look at - and even more fun to eat.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪



OTIS SPUNKMEYER® TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CHUNK
Galleta con triple chispas de chocolate. Silky pieces of rich dark chocolate, milk chocolate and white chocolate come together to create a dreamy trilecta of chocolaty decadence.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪

OTIS SPUNKMEYER® SNICKERDOODLE
Canela y azúcar. Cinnamon and sugar combine in harmonious flavor for a warm, sweet, aromatic taste that's even better than you remember.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪



OTIS SPUNKMEYER® OATMEAL RAISIN
Avena y pasas. Rolled oats, plump California raisins and aromatic cinnamon spice combine for a delightful taste that provides the ultimate comfort of home.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪 - Tree nut - Coconut*

OTIS SPUNKMEYER® DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP PECAN

Chispas de chocolate y pecanas. Semi-sweet chocolate chips, white chocolate chips and pecan pieces folded into rich cookie dough.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪 - Tree nut - Pecan*

0g Trans Fat per serving

APPROX. 30 PRE-FORMED COOKIES PER BOX

NO PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED OILS

NO ADDED PRESERVATIVES

2 | **SHOPFUND.COM** family & friends can support nationwide



OTIS SPUNKMEYER® WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA NUT
Chocolates blanco y nuez de macadamia. Loads of white chocolate chips and chunks of macadamia nuts make every bite of this delicious cookie absolutely unforgettable.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪 - Tree nut - Macadamia

OTIS SPUNKMEYER® CHOCOLATE CHIP
Chispas de chocolate. Semi-sweet chocolate chips folded into rich, buttery cookie dough create the ultimate chocolate chip cookie experience.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪



OTIS SPUNKMEYER® CRANBERRY OATMEAL
Arandano y avena. Whole rolled oats with chewy dried cranberries and a subtle hint of cinnamon make this a touch of sugar, spice and everything nice.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪

OTIS SPUNKMEYER® SUGAR COOKIE
Azúcar. A few humble ingredients blended with just the right balance of sugar makes this classic cookie taste just like it was baked from scratch.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪



OTIS SPUNKMEYER® TOFFEE CRUNCH
Chocolates y caramelo crujiente. Bits of chewy toffee combined with pieces of milk chocolate mixed perfectly within a sweet cookie dough.
🍪🍪🍪🍪🍪

*Food may be produced in a facility that processes nuts, milk, soy, egg and wheat. Please see product label.

ALLERGEN INDEX: 🍪 EGG 🍪 WHEAT 🍪 MILK 🍪 SOY 🍪 NUTS | **COOKIE DOUGH 3**

9-COUNT MUFFINS

MUFFIN ASSORTMENT - 9 COUNT

Surtido de muffins. These delicious, individually wrapped muffins are sure to hit the spot on-the-go. The assortment contains 3 Chocolate Chocolate Chip, 3 Banana Nut and 3 Wild Blueberry Muffins. Zero trans fat. **U**D Contains:    

 - Tree nut - Walnut*

OTIS SPUNKMEYER® LEMON BURST COOKIE

Galleta de limon. These scrumptious lemon burst cookies deliver a delicately balanced, sweet-tart flavor, that's pure delight! Made with real lemon essence, this cookie satisfies any craving for a sweet treat. **U**D Contains:     *

OTIS SPUNKMEYER® PINK COOKIE

Galleta rosa. The Pink Cookie features dark, double chocolate gourmet cookie dough studded both with chips and pink candy-coated chocolates. A portion of proceeds are donated to increase awareness and support breast cancer research.

UD Contains:     *



Family and Friends Nationwide Shop Online to Support at
SHOPFUND.COM

Product Information: 2.1-pounds of pre-portioned cookie dough (approx. 30 pre-formed cookies) that go from the freezer to the oven. Keep frozen up to one year. No preservatives added. **NOTE:** Food products may be manufactured in a facility that also processes nuts, milk, soy, egg, wheat, FD&C Yellow #5 and FD&C Yellow #6. Please see product label or call for allergy information, complete ingredients list and Kosher certification information.

KOSHER INDEX: **U**D ORTHODOX DAIRY **U** ORTHODOX **ALLERGEN INDEX:**  EGG  WHEAT  MILK  SOY  NUTS **OTPP-F26**

